Form No. S3547-318
Supersedes S3547-617
Page 1 of 14
Copper Tube / Aluminum Fin Coils:
Grooved copper tubing and enhanced
aluminum fins provide maximum heat
transfer and high energy efficiency.
Optional phenolic-coated coils are also

 Enthalpy convert to
 DB only
Air Conditioning Wall-Mount Model Nomenclature
A = Compressor &
Controls - Right Side
L = Compressor &
Controls - Left Side
P = PLC Logic Board
COIL OPTIONS
X - Standard
1 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator
2 - Phenolic Coated Condenser
3 - Phenolic Coated Evaporator and Condenser
4 - Condenser Section Component Coating,
Coated Evaporator Coil and Condenser Coil
5 - Internal and External Cabinet Component
Coating, Coated Evaporator Coil and Condenser
Coil
SUPPLY AIR OUTLET
X - Front (Standard)
Form No.
S3547